F£1054 (5 6 5EMR)

SHSFE HAKER

5F26H B 582 (2 x 35,000 x58) ¥350,000 ¥350,000
6F15H FREETER (SEREHBAMSESA~64E389) ¥7,700]  ¥342,300
68198 aE—-R58% ¥83|  ¥342,217
7H11H EBER [FYRMMLL A ER ¥1,700]  ¥340,517
7B31H aE—HR6A% ¥42|  ¥340,475
8B 23H BRI & —bF— ¥9,927|  ¥330,548
8B 23H MRS AR ¥84,700|  ¥245,848
8H29H aE-R7A% ¥128|  ¥245,720
8H29H ae—K RAFHR ¥385|  ¥245,335
8H30H FREETR GAT - it RSM5E5A~889) ¥2,800[  ¥242,535
9815H K-8 A% - ¥848|  ¥241,687
108208 BHEEE (2N x 35,000 x65) ¥420,000 ¥661,687
108208 FEBFR GBT - FIHSSA5EIA - 10A9) ¥1,400|  ¥660,287
118208 aE-R10A% ¥55|  ¥660,232
1251580 aE-RKR11A% ¥429|  ¥659,803
128181 FREBTN GBI - LSS ASELLA - 12A9) ¥1,400|  ¥658,403
12826H e — A ¥8,250|  ¥650,153
1819H aE-R128% ¥66|  ¥650,087
2A8H HEE#E AR ¥15,400|  ¥634,687

2A10H HEERE AR ¥83,930|  ¥550,757
2A14RH MBS AR ¥15,400]  ¥535,357
2A19H aE-R1A% ¥84|  ¥535,273
3B13H aE-R2A%H ¥3|  ¥535,270
3R18H aE AR ¥889|  ¥534,381
3A19H hEERE 8 ASHIRIN (RAFHKE) ¥156,310|  ¥378,071
3F19H HEERE 20244 2 B SHRIA (RAFEHEE) ¥215215|  ¥162,856
38198 2 —MARA (RAFERE) ¥30,866|  ¥131,990
3F20H BTN GBI - HHLBF6ELA~3A9) ¥2,100]  ¥129,890
3B22H 1y <22 —1% ¥10,562|  ¥119,328
3B31H aE-HR3A%5 ¥35|  ¥119,293
& &t ¥770,000[  ¥650,707|  ¥119,293




